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APPLICATION

1. Shirt

2. T-shirt

3. Socks

4. Etamine

COTTON THREAD

Cotton thread is made from high quality long 

staple cotton. We strongly recommend the use 

of cotton thread for garment dyeing application 

because of its easy dyeing performance.

FEATURES

1.  Hygroscopicity

2. Thermal insulation

3. Clean and hygienic

4. Heat-resisting
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100G

300G

0.5KG

1.0KG

1.0KG

1.8KG

1.0KG

2.08KG

Available Winding Type
TEX TICKET COUNTYARN FABRIC APPLICATION

light weight

medium weight

heavy weight

x-heavy weight

20 180 60s/2

24 140 50s/2

30 120 40s/2

39 80 30s/2

59 60 20s/2


